OFICINA PRINCIPAL
José Echegaray, 8 Local 1-3
28100 – Alcobendas – Madrid - Spain
Tel. +34 916 624 473    Fax.+34 916 624 469
DELEGACIONES
Catalunya.   Tel. +34 676 351 264
Galicia.         Tel. +34 639 486 955

Models BSC-N 1100/1300/1500/1800/2000
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL BSC-1100IIA2-X BSC-1300IIA2-X BSC-1500IIA2-X BSC-1800IIA2-X BSC-2000IIA2-X
Working Zone Dims (mm) 940 x 600 x 660 1150 x 600 x 660 1350 x600 x660 1710 x 600 x 600 1800 x 600 x 600
Overal Dims (mm) 1100 x 750 x 1480 1300 x 750 x 1500 1500 x 840 x 1620 1880 x 780 x 1620 1950 x 800 x 16500
Support tbale dims (mm) 1100 x 750 x 760 1300 x 750 x 680 1500 x 700 x 690 1880 x 700 x 690 1950 x 700 x 690
Package Size (mm) 1250 x 1050 x 1870 1450 x 1050 x 1870 1640 x 1040 x 1860 1940 x 1050 x 1960 2090 x 1050 x 1860
Net Weight (KG) 255 305 350 390 420
Material Work area and work surface made of stainless steel AISI 304
Control System Cabinet controlled by microprocessor with updateable FLASH memory
Display VFD display
Main filter HEPA H14 filter with 99,995 % efficiency at 0,3µm
Exhaust filter HEPA H14 filter with 99,995 % efficiency at 0,3µm
Intake Airflow velocity > 0,50 m/s
Laminar flow speed 0,25 m/s ---  0,50 m/s
Air Circulation 0,7
Air Exhaust 0,3
Front Sash sliding by electronic control, double layer toughened glass
Clean Level Class 10 ---  ISO 4
Noise Level ≤ 50 db
Lighting ≥ 1500 lux
UV lamp 1 X 18 W 1 X 18 W 1 X 30 W 1 X 40 W 1 X 40 W
Collecting tank ≥ 4000 ml, fitted with draining valve
Compliance NSF 49, UNE EN 12469, UNE EN 13485, EN 61010
Power 220 v, 50 h z± 10%
Maximum consumption
without plugs 300 W 400 W 700 W 1000 W 1200 W
Working consumption 150 W 200 W 250 W 300 W 400 W
Reduced consumption 18 W 18 W 30 W 40 W 40 W
Consumption allowed with
plugs 1000 W 1000 W 1000 W 1000 W 1000 W
Ref. Description
425-BSC-N-1100IIA2-X Biological Safety Class II C10 Mod. BSC-N-1100IIA2-X (70 - 30 %)
425-BSC-N-1300IIA2-X Biological Safety Class II C10 Mod. BSC-N-1300IIA2-X (70 - 30 %)
425-BSC-N-1500IIA2-X Biological Safety Class II C10 Mod. BSC-N-1500IIA2-X (70 - 30 %)
425-BSC-N-1800IIA2-X Biological Safety Class II C10 Mod. BSC-N-1800IIA2-X (70 - 30 %)
425-BSC-N-2000IIA2-X Biological Safety Class II C10 Mod. BSC-N-2000IIA2-X (70 - 30 %)
OFICINA PRINCIPAL
José Echegaray, 8 Local 1-3
28100 – Alcobendas – Madrid - Spain
Tel. +34 916 624 473    Fax.+34 916 624 469
DELEGACIONES
Catalunya.   Tel. +34 676 351 264
Galicia.         Tel. +34 639 486 955
Andalucía.    Tel. +34 639 481 756
BIOLOGICAL SAFETY CABINET CLASS II A2
Model BSC-NG 1300
Model BSC-NG 1300
With side glass
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL BSC-NG-1300IIA2-X
Working Zone Dims (mm) 1150 x 600 x 660
Overal Dims (mm) 1300 x 750 x 1500
Table Dims (mm) 1300 x 750 x 680
Package Size (mm) 1450 x 1050 x 1870